Industrial Display Solutions
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
NEW
IDS-3217 17" SXGA Industrial Panel Mount Monitor
 � 17" SXGA LCD panel with LED backlight for 20% power saving and

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
IDS-3217
Ordering Information
Model Name Description
IDS-3217G-35SXA1E 17" SXGA 350 cd/m2 LED Panel Mount Monitor
IDS-3217R-35SXA1E 17" SXGA 350 cd/m2 LED Panel Mount Touch Monitor
IDS-3217EG-25SXA1E 17" SXGA 250 cd/m2 LED Panel Mount Monitor
IDS-3217ER-25SXA1E 17" SXGA 250 cd/m2 LED Panel Mount Touch Monitor
Packing List
Part Number Description
1700002215 1 x M Cable USB-A(M)/USB-A(M) 180CM
1700021332-01 1 x VGA cable 15P(M) 1.8 meter
1962055040 8 x Clamper
1935042520 8 x Screw of clamper M4_25L
1992610005 1 x Cable clamp
1933030500 1 x Screw of cable clamp
1992602010 1 x Cable tie
* USB Cable is only included in IDS-3217R and IDS-3217ER series.
Note: Package contents are subject to change without prior notice
Optional Items
Part Number Description
1702002600 3-Pin power cord (USA)